The competitive lift truck attachments range.
SILVERLINE
KEEP
IT
SIMPLE
3
4
5

mm
W
kg
HCG
mm
VCG
mm
LL
mm
P
mm
ISO
2328
- 9 -
AMX-13RF-11 1.400 575 300 - 1.150 780 350 230 265 146 200 x 680 - 110 2 A
AMX-13RF-13 1.300 650 400 - 1.300 780 370 245 265 146 200 x 680 - 110 2 A
AMX-18RF-13-2A 1.800 650 400 - 1.300 780 440 255 265 160 200 x 680 - 110 2 A
AMX-18RF-13-3A 1.800 650 400 - 1.300 780 465 270 305 190 200 x 680 - 67 3 A
AMX-21RF-13-2A 2.100 675 550 - 1.350 780 465 290 265 172 200 x 680 - 110 2 A
AMX-21RF-13-3A 2.100 675 550 - 1.350 780 490 320 305 202 200 x 680 - 67 3 A
AMX-13RH-13 1.300 650 250 - 1.300 780 420 245 265 146 200 x 680 - 110 2 A
AMX-18RH-13-2A 1.800 650 250 - 1.300 780 490 255 265 160 200 x 680 - 110 2 A
AMX-18RH-13-3A 1.800 650 250 - 1.300 780 515 270 305 190 200 x 680 - 67 3 A
AMX-21RH-13-2A 2.100 675 380 - 1.350 780 525 270 265 172 200 x 680 - 110 2 A
AMX-21RH-13-3A 2.100 675 380 - 1.350 780 550 285 305 202 200 x 680 - 67 3 A
AMX-RF AMX-RH
Notes:
• Two hydraulic functions.
• Cast pad with high-friction surface.